
20 North Main Street,
Brooksville, FL 34601Hernando County

Legislation Details

File #: 10845

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:7/21/2022 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/23/2022 8/23/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Final Close-Out of Contract With Seggie Custom Builders, LLC, for Clerk of Circuit Court and
Comptroller Office Renovation at Government Center (Contract No. 19-R00007-59; Amount:
$9,736.66)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PayApp#5

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of County Commissioners8/23/2022 1 Pass

Hernando County Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

